
Make your letter, email or call effective 

• State your position clearly: no new development or roads on the county grounds. 

• Keep it positive and not directed at anyone personally. 

• Write or call your alder and county supervisor, plus your mayor and the county executive. 
Keep a copy or recording (if possible) “for the record.” 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Kathleen Ehley mayor@wauwatosa.net 7725 W North Ave (office) 
Mayor  (414) 479-8915 53213 

James R. Moldenhauer jmoldenhauer@wauwatosa.net 6925 W Lloyd St 
District 1 (414) 453-8821 53213 

Matt Stippich mstippich@wauwatosa.net 2220 Wauwatosa Ave 
District 1 (262) 345-7847 53213 

Kathleen Causier kcausier@wauwatosa.net 8213 Aberdeen Court 
District 2 (414) 771-0123 53213 

John J. Dubinski jdubinski@wauwatosa.net 7921 Milwaukee Ave 
District 2 (414) 708-9978 53213 

Tim Hanson thanson@wauwatosa.net 352 N 115th St 
District 3 (414) 617-2950 53213 

Nancy Welch nwelch@wauwatosa.net 8213 Rockway Place 
District 3 (414) 777-0362 53213 

Dennis McBride dmcbride@wauwatosa.net 7003 Cedar St 
District 4  (414) 391-1140, H (414) 258-4574 53213 

Michael G. Walsh mwalsh@wauwatosa.net 7310 Grand Parkway 
District 4 (414) 477-2830 53213 

Bobby Pantuso bpantuso@wauwatosa.net 2365 N Lefeber Ave 
District 5 (414) 736-5700 53213 

Joel Tilleson jtilleson@wauwatosa.net 7915 W Clarke St 
District 5 (414) 316-2120 53213 

Allison L. Byrne abyrne@wauwatosa.net 2368 N 91st St  
District 6 (414) 531-2862 53226 

Kelly Rifelj krifelj@wauwatosa.net  
District 6 (414) 755-4060 

Cheryl Berdan cberdan@wauwatosa.net 2049 N 114th St 
District 7  (414) 550-0184 53226  

Jason Kofroth jkofroth@wauwatosa.net 2101 N 116th St 
District 7 (414) 687-6267 53226 

Jason Wilke jwilke@wauwatosa.net 10409 W Woodward Ave 
District 8 (414) 520-1962 53225 

Craig Wilson cwilson@wauwatosa.net 4172 Menomonee River Parkway 
District 8 (414) 745-5188 53222 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Chris Abele CountyExec@milwaukeecountywi.gov Milwaukee County Courthouse 
County Executive (414) 278-4211 901 N 9th St Room 306 / 53233 

Jim “Luigi” Schmidt james.schmitt@milwaukeecountywi.gov 901 N 9th St Room 201 / 53233 
District 6 (414) 278-4273, H (414) 778-0405 2517 N 88th St, Wauwatosa 53226 

Eddie Cullen eddie.cullen@milwaukeecountywi.gov 901 N 9th St Room 201 / 53233 
District 15 (414) 278-4263, H (414) 484-4561  
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